SHOWING 2nd

NZ National Horse & Pony Show

SHOW SECRETARY:
Anne Vallance
anne@main-events.co.nz

PRESIDENT: Maxine Mulligan at
maxine.mulligan@xtra.co.nz
SECRETARY/Treasurer: Helen
Baines

at helen.baines@slingshot.co.nz

INTERIM

Amelia Malcolm-
Solly

Coroview Kingston

511 Show Pony over 128cm and not

NZ National Title Challenge Classes - J exceeding 138cm

Horses (non HOY )

1st Linden Just a Dream Billie Roach
. 2nd  Linden Song & Dance  Brooke
Ring 1 Cadwallader
500 Park Hack - 9:15 am 3rd KS Red Rose Brooklyn Rankin
1st  Phoenician Rockthe ~ Amanda Gray 4th  KS Mister Postman Ella Rankin
Town 5th Nala Nicholais Augusta Hampton

Windchime

2nd  Rosehill Park Sapphire  Trey Cadwallader

3rd Sherwood Outspoken  Cindy Pender 6th Eastdale Felicity Lucy Fraser
4th Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach 7th Deanhills Prince Lillie Wallace
5th Entice Stephanie Charming

Hammond 512 Show Pony over 138cm and not

6th Romano Vacanza Kristie McGregor exceeding 148cm

501 Riding Horse - 10:30 am 1st Kelaray Carpaccio (imp Amelia Malcolm-

Aus) Solly

Ist  Normandy Natacha Otto 2nd  Linden Fine Art Billie Roach
2nd  ILike It Catherine Tobin 3rd  Jubilee Silver Wings Olivia Briant
3rd  Royalton Front & Center. Kate D'Acre 4th  Brookfields Dreams Are Maia van den Berk
4th Aintree Reegan Tarrant Free
5th  VIP Toni Coulter 5th Island Park Just Cruising Jessica Lawrence
502 Hack - 12:00 pm 513 Saddle Hunter Pony up to 128cm
1st  RP Ricochet Regent Park/Ben 1st  Pied Piper Top Shelf Lillie Wallace

Thomson 2nd  KS B-Witched Billie Roach
2nd  Starstruck Liz Kingston 3rd  Nanteos Autumn Mia Cadwallader
3rd Seattle Sue Reynolds Guardsman

4th Pied Piper Ben Ten
5th Goldenwillow Romeo

Augusta Hampton

503 Saddle Hunter - 1:30 pm
Sam Brooks

1st Sherlock
2nd Rosari Dante

Rebecca Aplin

Glenda Thomson 514 Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm and not

3rd  Zebedees Magic Sophie Hansen exceeding 138cm
4th EIS Lacoste Sarita Kennedy 1st Silverlock Amistad Lillie Wallace
2nd  Ascot Da Vinci Sophie Lyons
NZ National Title Challenge Classes - 3rd Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch Angela Pivac
Ponies (non HOY) 4th  Jym-Aud Dew Drop Ella Rankin
Mahogany
Ring 2 5th  Adellen's graceful Ruby Mclean-Smith
reflection
510 Show Pony up to 128cm
1st Windsor English'e Brooklyn Rankin

Kisses



515

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm and not
exceeding 148cm

Brookfields
InYourDreams

Raptures Unforgettable Ashleigh Everton
Rosewood Classic Fame Jessica Lawrence
Kaipara Sterling Lucy Fraser
Capriola Storm Harriet Savage

Billie Roach

NZ Standardbreds (HOYQ Qualifier)

620

1st
2nd

3rd

621
1st

622
1st
2nd
623
1st

2nd
3rd

624

1st
2nd
3rd

624.1

1st

2nd
625
1st

2nd
626
1st

2nd
628

1st

2nd

Ring 3

Best Presented Standardbred In Hand

Trina Middlemiss

Kate Bicknell
Young

Mandy Loughlin

Pinky promise
Partywiththehotboy

Black Russian

Mare or Filly

Black Russian Mandy Loughlin

Golding, Colt or Stallion

Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young

Pinky promise Trina Middlemiss

Best Paced

Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young

Trina Middlemiss
Mandy Loughlin

Pinky promise
Black Russian

Best Mannered
Trina Middlemiss
Mandy Loughlin

Kate Bicknell
Young

Pinky promise
Black Russian
Partywiththehotboy

Champion & Reserve Champion
Standardbred In Hand

Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell

Young

Black Russian Mandy Loughlin

Best Presented Ridden Standardbred

Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young

Black Russian Mandy Loughlin

Best Rider

Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young

Black Russian Mandy Loughlin

Open Ridden Standardbred

Kate Bicknell
Young

Mandy Loughlin

Partywiththehotboy

Black Russian

629 Lady's Standardbred Horse, to be ridden
by a lady or a gentleman
1st Black Russian Mandy Loughlin
2nd  Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young
630 Best Paced
1st Black Russian Mandy Loughlin
2nd  Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young
631 Best Mannered
1st Black Russian Mandy Loughlin
2nd  Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young
631.1 Champion & Reserve Ridden
Standardbred
1st Black Russian Mandy Loughlin
2nd  Partywiththehotboy Kate Bicknell
Young
Pleasure Horses & Ponies (HOY
Qualifier)
Ring 3
470 Best Presented Pleasure Horse
1st Northbrook James Debbie Sloan
2nd  BPS Willow moon rebecca penberthy
3rd Floridan Jennifer Bailey
4th Kabo Fortune Cookie Sara Hilhorst
5th Forest The Gump Dale Oliver
6th Indy Rebecca Hulks
6th Lord Grantham Imani Swart
470.1 Supreme Pleasure Mount Turnout Award
(Horse & Pony winners to be judged)
1st Northbrook James Debbie Sloan
2nd  Tairawhiti Lad Anya Peterson
471 Best Trotting Horse
1st BPS Willow moon rebecca penberthy
2nd  Kabo Fortune Cookie Sara Hilhorst
3rd Northbrook James Debbie Sloan
4th Indy Rebecca Hulks
5th Floridan Jennifer Bailey
6th Forest The Gump Dale Oliver
472 Best Paced Horse
1st Kabo Fortune Cookie Sara Hilhorst
2nd  BPS Willow moon rebecca penberthy
3rd Indy Rebecca Hulks
4th Floridan Jennifer Bailey
5th Lord Grantham Imani Swart
6th Forest The Gump Dale Oliver
473 Best Mannered Horse

1st

Kabo Fortune Cookie Sara Hilhorst



2nd
3rd
4th
5th

474
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

475
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

476
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

477

1st
2nd

477.1

1st
2nd

477.2

1st
2nd

480
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

481
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

482
1st

Northbrook James
Indy

Lord Grantham
BPS Willow moon

Debbie Sloan
Rebecca Hulks
Imani Swart
rebecca penberthy

Best Combination Horse & Rider

Kabo Fortune Cookie

Northbrook James
BPS Willow moon
Indy

Lord Grantham
Forest The Gump

Sara Hilhorst
Debbie Sloan
rebecca penberthy
Rebecca Hulks
Imani Swart

Dale Oliver

Horse most suitable for a beginner

Lord Grantham
Indy

Northbrook James
BPS Willow moon
Forest The Gump

Imani Swart
Rebecca Hulks
Debbie Sloan
rebecca penberthy
Dale Oliver

Best Rider, 18 to 30 years old

Kabo Fortune Cookie

BPS Willow moon
Lord Grantham
Indy

Sara Hilhorst
rebecca penberthy
Imani Swart
Rebecca Hulks

Best Rider, 31 years & over

Northbrook James
Forest The Gump

Debbie Sloan
Dale Oliver

Champion & Reserve Champion

Pleasure Horse

Kabo Fortune Cookie

Northbrook James

Sara Hilhorst
Debbie Sloan

SUPREME CHAMPION PLEASURE

MOUNT

Kabo Fortune Cookie

Tairawhiti Lad

Ring 4

Sara Hilhorst
Anya Peterson

Best Presented Pleasure Pony

Tairawhiti Lad

Percy

Gissy

Gembrook Sampson
Cameo

Best Trotting Pony
Tairawhiti Lad

Anya Peterson
Ella Smart
Piper Smith
Shaylyn Ward
Alex Naera

Anya Peterson

2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

483
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

484
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

485
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

486

1st
2nd
3rd

487

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

487.1

1st
2nd

Kirkwood Collette

Jaimee Steed

Percy Ella Smart

Mr Antonio Joshua Redfern-
Olsen

Gissy Piper Smith

Gembrook Sampson Shaylyn Ward

Best Mannered Pony

Kirkwood Collette

Jaimee Steed

Gissy Piper Smith

Tairawhiti Lad Anya Peterson

Mr Antonio Joshua Redfern-
Olsen

Percy Ella Smart

Cameo Alex Naera

Best Combination Pony & Rider

Tairawhiti Lad
Kirkwood Collette
Mr Antonio

Anya Peterson
Jaimee Steed

Joshua Redfern-
Olsen

Mr Champagne Charlie Dani Simmons

Gembrook Sampson

Cameo

Shaylyn Ward
Alex Naera

Pony most suitable for a beginner

Tairawhiti Lad

Anya Peterson

Mr Champagne Charlie Dani Simmons

Cameo Alex Naera
Gissy Piper Smith
Percy Ella Smart

Mr Antonio Joshua Redfern-

Olsen

Best Rider, 13 years & under

Kirkwood Collette
Percy

Jaimee Steed
Ella Smart

Mr Champagne Charlie Dani Simmons

Best Rider, 14 to 17 years

Tairawhiti Lad

Anya Peterson

Mr Antonio Joshua Redfern-
Olsen
Gembrook Sampson Shaylyn Ward
Gissy Piper Smith
Cameo Alex Naera

Champion & Reserve Champion

Pleasure Pony
Tairawhiti Lad
Kirkwood Collette

Anya Peterson
Jaimee Steed

Senior Rider Classes - HOY Qualifier

Percy Ella Smart
Gissy Piper Smith
Kirkwood Collette Jaimee Steed
Gembrook Sampson Shaylyn Ward

Mr Champagne Charlie Dani Simmons

Best Paced Pony

Tairawhiti Lad Anya Peterson

330
1st

Ring 1
Novice Rider 17yrs and over, 0 - 5wins.
VIP Toni Coulter



2nd
3rd
4th

331

1st
2nd
3rd

332
1st

2nd
3rd

333.1

1st

2nd

Pintado Moonshadow Cat Turnbull
Romano Vacanza Kristie McGregor
Aintree Reegan Tarrant

Rider 17 and under 21 yrs

Sherlock Rebecca Aplin
Pintado Moonshadow  Cat Turnbull
Aintree Reegan Tarrant

Lady Rider 21 yrs & over

Phoenician Rock the Amanda Gray
Town

JHT Wheres Wally Hannah Burden
Kw Magic Moments Helen McCallum

Champion & Reserve Champion Adult
Rider (HOY Qualifier)

Phoenician Rock the Amanda Gray
Town

JHT Wheres Wally Hannah Burden



