# **NZ National Horse & Pony Show**

SHOW SECRETARY: Anne Vallance anne@main-events.co.nz PRESIDENT: Maxine Mulligan at maxine.mulligan@xtra.co.nz SECRETARY/Treasurer: Helen Baines at helen.baines@slingshot.co.nz

#### INTERIM

2nd	Coroview Kingston	Amelia Malcolm- Solly
511	Show Pony over 128cm exceeding 138cm	n and not
1st	Linden Just a Dream	Billie Roach
2nd	Linden Song & Dance	Brooke Cadwallader
3rd	KS Red Rose	Brooklyn Rankin
4th	KS Mister Postman	Ella Rankin
5th	Nala Nicholais Windchime	Augusta Hampton
6th	Eastdale Felicity	Lucy Fraser
7th	Deanhills Prince Charming	Lillie Wallace
512	Show Pony over 138cm exceeding 148cm	n and not
1st	Kelaray Carpaccio ( imp Aus)	Amelia Malcolm- Solly
2nd	Linden Fine Art	Billie Roach
3rd	Jubilee Silver Wings	Olivia Briant
4th	Brookfields Dreams Are Free	Maia van den Berk
5th	Island Park Just Cruising	Jessica Lawrence
513	Saddle Hunter Pony up	o to 128cm
1st	Pied Piper Top Shelf	Lillie Wallace
2nd	KS B-Witched	Billie Roach
3rd	Nanteos Autumn Guardsman	Mia Cadwallader
4th	Pied Piper Ben Ten	Augusta Hampton
5th	Goldenwillow Romeo	Sam Brooks
514	Saddle Hunter Pony ov exceeding 138cm	ver 128cm and not
1st	Silverlock Amistad	Lillie Wallace
2nd	Ascot Da Vinci	Sophie Lyons
3rd	Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch	Angela Pivac
4th	Jym-Aud Dew Drop Mahogany	Ella Rankin
5th	Adellen's graceful reflection	Ruby Mclean-Smith

# SHOWING

### NZ National Title Challenge Classes -Horses (non HOY )

#### Ring 1

500	Park Hack - 9:15 am	
1st	Phoenician Rock the Town	Amanda Gray
2nd	Rosehill Park Sapphire	Trey Cadwallader
3rd	Sherwood Outspoken	Cindy Pender
4th	Brookfields Von Strauss	Chloe Roach
5th	Entice	Stephanie Hammond
6th	Romano Vacanza	Kristie McGregor
501	Riding Horse - 10:30 ar	n
1st	Normandy	Natacha Otto
2nd	I Like It	Catherine Tobin
3rd	Royalton Front & Center.	Kate D'Acre
4th	Aintree	Reegan Tarrant
5th	VIP	Toni Coulter
502	Hack - 12:00 pm	
1st	RP Ricochet	Regent Park/Ben Thomson
2nd	Starstruck	Liz Kingston
3rd	Seattle	Sue Reynolds
503	Saddle Hunter - 1:30 pr	m
1st	Sherlock	Rebecca Aplin
2nd	Rosari Dante	Glenda Thomson
3rd	Zebedees Magic	Sophie Hansen
4th	FIS Lacoste	Sarita Kennedy
-		

### NZ National Title Challenge Classes -Ponies (non HOY)

#### Ring 2

#### 510 Show Pony up to 128cm

1st Windsor English'e Brooklyn Rankin Kisses

515	Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm and	
	exceeding 148cm	

1st	Brookfields InYourDreams	Billie Roach
2nd	Raptures Unforgettable	Ashleigh Everton
3rd	Rosewood Classic Fame	Jessica Lawrence
4th	Kaipara Sterling	Lucy Fraser
5th	Capriola Storm	Harriet Savage

# NZ Standardbreds (HOYQ Qualifier)

# <u>Ring 3</u>

620	Best Presented Standa	rdbred In Hand
1st	Pinky promise	Trina Middlemiss
2nd	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
3rd	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
621	Mare or Filly	
1st	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
622	Golding, Colt or Stallio	n
1st	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
2nd	Pinky promise	Trina Middlemiss
623	Best Paced	
1st	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
2nd	Pinky promise	Trina Middlemiss
3rd	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
624	Best Mannered	
1st	Pinky promise	Trina Middlemiss
2nd	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
3rd	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
624.1	Champion & Reserve C Standardbred In Hand	hampion
1st	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
2nd	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
625	Best Presented Ridden	Standardbred
1st	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
2nd	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
626	Best Rider	
1st	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
2nd	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
628	Open Ridden Standard	bred
1st	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
2nd	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin

629	Lady's Standardbred Horse, to be ridden by a lady or a gentleman	
1st	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
2nd	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
630	Best Paced	
1st	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
2nd	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
631	Best Mannered	
1st	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
2nd	Partywiththehotboy	Kate Bicknell Young
631.1	Champion & Reserve H Standardbred	Ridden
1st	Black Russian	Mandy Loughlin
2nd		

# Pleasure Horses & Ponies (HOY Qualifier)

### Ring 3

470	Best Presented Pleasure Horse	
1st	Northbrook James	Debbie Sloan
2nd	BPS Willow moon	rebecca penberthy
3rd	Floridan	Jennifer Bailey
4th	Kabo Fortune Cookie	Sara Hilhorst
5th	Forest The Gump	Dale Oliver
6th	Indy	Rebecca Hulks
6th	Lord Grantham	Imani Swart
470.1	Supreme Pleasure Mount Turnout Award (Horse & Pony winners to be judged)	
1st	Northbrook James	Debbie Sloan
2nd	Tairawhiti Lad	Anya Peterson
471	Best Trotting Horse	
1st	BPS Willow moon	rebecca penberthy
2nd	Kabo Fortune Cookie	Sara Hilhorst
3rd	Northbrook James	Debbie Sloan
4th	Indy	Rebecca Hulks
5th	Floridan	Jennifer Bailey
6th	Forest The Gump	Dale Oliver
472	Best Paced Horse	
1st	Kabo Fortune Cookie	Sara Hilhorst
2nd	BPS Willow moon	rebecca penberthy
3rd	Indy	Rebecca Hulks
4th	Floridan	Jennifer Bailey
5th	Lord Grantham	Imani Swart
6th	Forest The Gump	Dale Oliver
473	Best Mannered Horse	
1st	Kabo Fortune Cookie	Sara Hilhorst

2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Northbrook James Indy Lord Grantham BPS Willow moon	Debbie Sloan Rebecca Hulks Imani Swart rebecca penberthy
474	Best Combination Hor	rse & Rider
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Kabo Fortune Cookie Northbrook James BPS Willow moon Indy Lord Grantham Forest The Gump	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan rebecca penberthy Rebecca Hulks Imani Swart Dale Oliver
475	Horse most suitable fo	or a beginner
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Lord Grantham Indy Northbrook James BPS Willow moon Forest The Gump	Imani Swart Rebecca Hulks Debbie Sloan rebecca penberthy Dale Oliver
476	Best Rider, 18 to 30 ye	ears old
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Kabo Fortune Cookie BPS Willow moon Lord Grantham Indy	Sara Hilhorst rebecca penberthy Imani Swart Rebecca Hulks
477	Best Rider, 31 years &	over
1st 2nd	Northbrook James Forest The Gump	Debbie Sloan Dale Oliver
477.1	Champion & Reserve Pleasure Horse	Champion
<b>477.1</b> 1st 2nd	-	<b>Champion</b> Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan
1st	Pleasure Horse Kabo Fortune Cookie Northbrook James SUPREME CHAMPION	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan
1st 2nd	Pleasure Horse Kabo Fortune Cookie Northbrook James	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan
1st 2nd <b>477.2</b> 1st	Pleasure Horse Kabo Fortune Cookie Northbrook James SUPREME CHAMPION MOUNT Kabo Fortune Cookie	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan I <b>PLEASURE</b> Sara Hilhorst
1st 2nd <b>477.2</b> 1st	Pleasure Horse Kabo Fortune Cookie Northbrook James SUPREME CHAMPION MOUNT Kabo Fortune Cookie Tairawhiti Lad	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan <b>PLEASURE</b> Sara Hilhorst Anya Peterson
1st 2nd <b>477.2</b> 1st 2nd	Pleasure Horse Kabo Fortune Cookie Northbrook James SUPREME CHAMPION MOUNT Kabo Fortune Cookie Tairawhiti Lad <u>Ring 4</u>	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan <b>PLEASURE</b> Sara Hilhorst Anya Peterson
1st 2nd <b>477.2</b> 1st 2nd <b>480</b> 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Pleasure Horse   Kabo Fortune Cookie   Northbrook James   SUPREME CHAMPION   MOUNT   Kabo Fortune Cookie   Tairawhiti Lad   Best Presented Pleasu   Tairawhiti Lad   Percy   Gissy   Gembrook Sampson	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan I PLEASURE Sara Hilhorst Anya Peterson Ire Pony Anya Peterson Ella Smart Piper Smith Shaylyn Ward
1st 2nd <b>477.2</b> 1st 2nd <b>480</b> 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Pleasure Horse Kabo Fortune Cookie Northbrook James SUPREME CHAMPION MOUNT Kabo Fortune Cookie Tairawhiti Lad Best Presented Pleasu Tairawhiti Lad Percy Gissy Gembrook Sampson Cameo	Sara Hilhorst Debbie Sloan I PLEASURE Sara Hilhorst Anya Peterson Ire Pony Anya Peterson Ella Smart Piper Smith Shaylyn Ward

Senior Rider Classes - HOY Qualifier		
2nd	Kirkwood Collette	Jaimee Steed
1st	<b>Pleasure Pony</b> Tairawhiti Lad	Anya Peterson
487.1	Champion & Reserve	Champion
5th	Cameo	Alex Naera
4th	Gissy	Piper Smith
3rd	Gembrook Sampson	Shaylyn Ward
2nd	Mr Antonio	Joshua Redfern- Olsen
1st	Tairawhiti Lad	Anya Peterson
487	Best Rider, 14 to 17 years	
3rd	Mr Champagne Charlie	Dani Simmons
2nd	Percy	Ella Smart
1st	Kirkwood Collette	Jaimee Steed
486	Best Rider, 13 years &	under
6th	Mr Antonio	Joshua Redfern- Olsen
5th	Percy	Ella Smart
4th	Gissy	Piper Smith
3rd	Cameo	Alex Naera
2nd	Mr Champagne Charlie	Dani Simmons
1st	Tairawhiti Lad	Anya Peterson
485	Pony most suitable for	-
6th	Cameo	Alex Naera
4th 5th	Mr Champagne Charlie Gembrook Sampson	Dani Simmons Shaylyn Ward
1th	Mr Champagna Charlia	Olsen Dani Simmons
3rd	Mr Antonio	Joshua Redfern-
2nd	Kirkwood Collette	Jaimee Steed
1st	Tairawhiti Lad	Anya Peterson
484	Best Combination Por	ny & Rider
6th	Cameo	Alex Naera
5th	Percy	Ella Smart
		Olsen
4th	Mr Antonio	Joshua Redfern-
3rd	Tairawhiti Lad	Anya Peterson
1st 2nd	Gissy	Jaimee Steed Piper Smith
<b>403</b> 1st	Best Mannered Pony Kirkwood Collette	Jaimee Steed
483		,.,
6th	Gembrook Sampson	Shaylyn Ward
5th	Gissy	Piper Smith
4th	Mr Antonio	Joshua Redfern- Olsen
3rd	Percy	Ella Smart

# <u>Ring 1</u>

330	Novice Rider	17yrs and over, 0 - 5 wins.
1st	VIP	Toni Coulter

2nd	Pintado Moonshadow	Cat Turnbull
3rd	Romano Vacanza	Kristie McGregor
4th	Aintree	Reegan Tarrant
331	Rider 17 and under 21 yrs	
1st	Sherlock	Rebecca Aplin
2nd	Pintado Moonshadow	Cat Turnbull
3rd	Aintree	Reegan Tarrant
332	Lady Rider 21 yrs & ov	er
1st	Phoenician Rock the Town	Amanda Gray
2nd	JHT Wheres Wally	Hannah Burden
3rd	Kw Magic Moments	Helen McCallum
333.1	Champion & Reserve C Rider (HOY Qualifier)	Champion Adult
1st	Phoenician Rock the Town	Amanda Gray
2nd	JHT Wheres Wally	Hannah Burden